RASPORED SATI / DIPLOMSKI SVEUCILISNI STUDIJ KOSTIMOGRAFIJA / REDOVITI / 2. godina

MA KOSTIMOGRAFIJA 2. godina

16.3.2020.

17.3.2020.

18.3.2020.

19.3.2020.

Diplomski rad:
kostimografija

Diplomski rad:
kostimografija

Diplomski rad:
kostimografija

Diplomski rad:
kostimografija

20.3.2020.

lijetni semestar 2019./2020.

21.3.2020.




RASPORED SATI / DIPLOMSKI SVEUCILISNI STUDIJ KOSTIMOGRAFIJA / REDOVITI / 2. godina

MA KOSTIMOGRAFIJA 2. godina

23.3.2020.

24.3.2020.

25.3.2020.

26.3.2020.

Diplomski rad:
kostimografija

Diplomski rad:
kostimografija

Diplomski rad:
kostimografija

Diplomski rad:
kostimografija

27.3.2020.

lijetni semestar 2019./2020.

28.3.2020.




